
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-03 - SKIP CRISTY -
13:44:57.173 1 1:52.126 76.093 23 69 19

13:46:48.203 2 1:51.030 76.844 31 87 19

13:48:40.390 3 1:52.187 76.052 19 82 19

13:50:38.315 4 1:57.925 72.351 30 74 19

13:52:32.014 5 1:53.699 75.040 34 81 19

13:54:27.307 6 1:55.293 74.003 13 80 19

13:56:22.050 7 1:54.743 74.357 22 78 19

L1-06 - VICTOR MELE -
13:48:09.236 1 2:05.024 68.243 82 103 19

13:50:07.704 2 1:58.468 72.019 76 104 19

13:52:06.313 3 1:58.609 71.934 69 104 19

13:54:05.690 4 1:59.377 71.471 80 104 19

13:56:03.759 5 1:58.069 72.263 80 104 19

13:58:02.564 6 1:58.805 71.815 83 106 19

L1-09 - JENNY BESAW -
13:45:19.736 1 2:07.860 66.729 66 112 19

13:47:23.924 2 2:04.188 68.702 59 109 19

13:49:25.031 3 2:01.107 70.450 68 111 19

13:51:25.124 4 2:00.093 71.045 61 110 19

13:53:26.231 5 2:01.107 70.450 62 109 19

13:55:30.654 6 2:04.423 68.573 61 109 19

L1-04 - ARTURO RUIZ -
13:45:04.792 1 2:01.259 70.362 66 104 19

13:47:05.248 2 2:00.456 70.831 62 102 19

13:49:06.607 3 2:01.359 70.304 66 102 19

13:51:07.242 4 2:00.635 70.726 65 100 19

13:53:07.850 5 2:00.608 70.742 69 102 19

13:55:09.649 6 2:01.799 70.050 68 103 19

13:57:13.860 7 2:04.211 68.690 65 100 19

L1-14 - TROY ORTEGA -
13:49:21.848 1 2:04.316 68.632 15 61 19

13:51:24.594 2 2:02.746 69.509 27 67 19

13:53:25.324 3 2:00.730 70.670 20 64 19

13:55:29.923 4 2:04.599 68.476 21 63 19

L1-08 - BRAD PINKSTAFF -
13:45:21.934 1 2:10.477 65.391 20 71 19

13:47:26.723 2 2:04.789 68.371 24 72 19

13:49:29.297 3 2:02.574 69.607 22 69 19

13:51:30.393 4 2:01.096 70.456 54 73 19

13:53:32.247 5 2:01.854 70.018 17 68 19

13:55:36.808 6 2:04.561 68.497 25 74 19

13:57:39.534 7 2:02.726 69.521 18 69 19

L1-15 - NABIL KABBANI -
13:49:19.632 1 2:03.382 69.151 124 112 19

13:51:22.263 2 2:02.631 69.575 149 111 19

13:53:23.974 3 2:01.711 70.100 141 112 19

13:55:27.864 4 2:03.890 68.868 119 110 19

13:57:29.710 5 2:01.846 70.023 145 112 19

L1-10 - DOUGLAS GARCIA -
13:45:19.933 1 2:14.091 63.628 57 97 19

13:47:30.103 2 2:10.170 65.545 85 101 19

13:49:44.471 3 2:14.368 63.497 65 101 19

13:52:02.170 4 2:17.699 61.961 58 99 19

13:54:13.475 5 2:11.305 64.978 81 102 19

13:56:28.946 6 2:15.471 62.980 52 94 19

L1-07 - MICHELLE COROTAN -
13:45:48.423 1 2:24.664 58.978 17 69 19

13:48:13.550 2 2:25.127 58.790 16 60 19

13:50:40.901 3 2:27.351 57.903 53 78 19

13:53:11.136 4 2:30.235 56.791 22 64 19

13:55:42.259 5 2:31.123 56.457 16 61 19
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